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2023 TRUSTCO Business ACC. TRUSTCO - Comp Team SEFCU Mint Share SEFCU - Membership

BALANCE 2,113.93 $     GAIN/LOSS 1,325.03 $     GAIN/LOSS 2,066.29 $     GAIN/LOSS 7,987.29 $     GAIN/LOSS 13,492.54 $   GAIN/LOSS

JAN 2,212.59 $     98.66 $           1,545.03 $     220.00 $         2,066.55 $     0.26 $             8,248.29 $     261.00 $         14,072.46 $   579.92 $        

FEB 2,232.59 $     20.00 $           1,085.03 $     (460.00) $       2,066.79 $     0.24 $             8,318.29 $     70.00 $           13,702.70 $   (369.76) $      

MAR 2,433.79 $     201.20 $         1,085.03 $     - $               2,066.79 $     - $               8,318.29 $     - $               13,903.90 $   201.20 $        

APR 1,636.46 $     (797.33) $       1,246.03 $     161.00 $         2,067.30 $     0.51 $             6,630.29 $     (1,688.00) $   11,580.08 $   (2,323.82) $  

MAY 1,611.42 $     (25.04) $         1,246.03 $     - $               2,067.56 $     0.26 $             6,726.29 $     96.00 $           11,651.30 $   71.22 $          

JUN 1,936.42 $     325.00 $         1,246.03 $     - $               2,067.81 $     0.25 $             6,912.29 $     186.00 $         12,162.55 $   511.25 $        

JUL 2,199.72 $     263.30 $         1,372.98 $     126.95 $         2,068.07 $     0.26 $             7,026.29 $     114.00 $         12,667.06 $   504.51 $        

AUG 2,254.72 $     55.00 $           831.48 $         (541.50) $       2,068.33 $     0.26 $             7,230.29 $     204.00 $         12,384.82 $   (282.24) $      

SEP 3,003.72 $     749.00 $         831.48 $         - $               2,068.59 $     0.26 $             7,368.29 $     138.00 $         13,272.08 $   887.26 $        

OCT 2,890.37 $     (113.35) $       831.48 $         - $               2,068.85 $     0.26 $             7,468.29 $     100.00 $         13,258.99 $   (13.09) $        

NOV 2,787.09 $     (103.28) $       1,114.48 $     283.00 $         2,069.11 $     0.26 $             8,319.79 $     851.50 $         14,290.47 $   1,031.48 $    

DEC 2,209.47 $     (577.62) $       1,114.48 $     - $               2,069.37 $     0.26 $             6,716.81 $     (1,602.98) $   12,110.13 $   (2,180.34) $  

95.54 $           (210.55) $       3.08 $             (1,270.48) $   TOTAL G/L (1,382.41) $  

HILL COUNTRY CLOGGERS - ACCOUNTS SUMMARY 2023

MONTHLY TOTALS
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